THE DATASHEET OF
S-UM6522E
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
www.sensirion.com / D1 Version 3.0 – June 2024 1 / 15
Datasheet – STS4x
4th Generation, High-Accuracy, Ultra-Low-Power, 16-bit
Temperature Sensor Platform
Highlights

Table 7. STS4x product nomenclature.
www.sensirion.com / D1 Version 3.0 – June 2024 13 / 15
9 Ordering Information
 Material Description Material Number Details Quantity (pcs)
STS4L-AD1B-R3 3.001.160
base T accuracy, 0x44 I2C addr.,
Lasermarking “A”
10’000
STS4L-BD1B-R3 3.001.161
base T accuracy, 0x45 I2C addr.
Lasermarking “B”
10’000
STS4L-CD1B-R3 3.001.162
base T accuracy, 0x46 I2C addr.
Lasermarking “C”
10’000
STS40-AD1B-R3 3.000.781
intermediate T accuracy, 0x44 I2C addr.,
Lasermarking “A”
10’000
STS40-BD1B-R3 3.000.782
intermediate T accuracy, 0x45 I2C addr.
Lasermarking “B”
10’000
STS40-CD1B-R3 3.000.780
intermediate T accuracy, 0x46 I2C addr.
Lasermarking “C”
10’000
STS41-AD1B-R3 tbd
best T accuracy, 0x44 I2C addr.,
Lasermarking “A”,
coming soon
10’000
STS41-BD1B-R3 tbd
best T accuracy, 0x45 I2C addr.
Lasermarking “B”,
coming soon
10’000
STS41-CD1B-R3 tbd
best T accuracy, 0x46 I2C addr.
Lasermarking “C”,
coming soon
10’000